
One™ Basin Set with Low Spout
P24401

1072014-4-C Questions?   Problems?   For additional assistance, please contact Kallista's Customer
Service Department at 1-888-4KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547) or FAX 1-888-272-3094.

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted.

SPECIFIED MODEL

One™ Basin Set Set with
Low Spout, Lever Handles

CP  Polished
        ChromeP24401-LV

Description Finishes
AD  Nickel
        Silver

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

Model

One™ Basin Set Set with
Low Spout, Cross Handles

CP  Polished
        ChromeP24401-CR AD  Nickel

        Silver
AG  Brushed
           Nickel

FEATURES
● Brass Construction
● Quick Connect Connections for 

Ease of Installation

Handle Options

P24401-LV

2-5/16”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

P24401-CR

1-1/4”

2-5/16”

2-1/4”

16” Max
8” Recommended

   Flexible Supply Hoses with
    3/8” Compression Fittings

 Spacer for Thin Mounting
      Surfaces (Included)

 2-1/2” Max. Mounting
  Surface Thickness

 Quick Connect Fittings
 for Ease of Installation 

 1-1/4” Dia. 

 1” Dia. 
Hole

3”

5-5/16”
1-5/16”

 2-1/4” 

Drain

1-1/4”

2-1/4”

2-1/4”

1-1/2”

1-5/8”
8-15/16”

GN  Gunmetal

GN  Gunmetal


